Summary
Microchip’s PD-9501GC is a single-port solution for remote powering of current as well as emerging high-power applications. The
PD-9501GC is designed specifically to power IEEE 802.11n and IEEE 802.3bt access points, Pan-Tilt-Zoom (PTZ) and dome cam-
eras, IP videophones, thin clients and other high-power Ethernet end terminals with 60W of power, and is also backward compatible
and safe to use with any IEEE 802.3af/at terminal such as VoIP phones, IP cameras and wireless LAN access points. It can power
both existing 10/100Base-T devices and emerging wireless Gigabit devices such as wireless IEEE 802.11n access points. The
PD-9501GC provides power on all 4-pairs while being backwards compatible to 802.3af and 802.3at powered devices.

Emission & Immunity FCC Part 15, Class B, EN 55032 Class B (Emissions), EN 55024 (Immunity), VCCI
Safety UL/IEC/EN 60950-1 (ed. 2)
Ordering Information
Product Name Description Part Number
PD-9501GC/AC Single port, IEEE 802.3bt Type 3, Gbps,
60W 4-Pairs PoE indoor midspan
PD-9501GC/AC-US: US plug
PD-9501GC/AC-EU: EU plug
PD-9501GC/AC-UK: UK plug
PD-9501GC/AC-AU: AU plug
For More Information